
 

Lunch & Learn with the Admission Team at the VCU School of Dentistry  

 

⇒ Event Details:  

When: September 20th from 2-3 pm  

Where: Alumni Association Board Room - 1st Floor of VCU Commons  

What: Join us for lunch to learn more about the VCU School of Dentistry and tips for 

becoming a competitive applicant for Dental School. This is an incredible opportunity to 

gain insight on admissions into VCU School of Dentistry and networking as a pre-dental 

student. Pizza and water will be provided to all students that RSVP down below.  

 

**We do have a 20 person cap for the event, so RSVP fast to get a spot! We will be having 

more guest speaker events and future opportunities to connect with the VCU School of 

Dentistry.  

 

Name (First, Last): VCU Email: 

1.​ Mohammed Abdulhadi abdulhadim@vcu.edu 

2.​ Evelyn Hogan hoganeg@vcu.edu 

3.​ Jasmine Griffin griffinjl6@vcu.edu 

4.​ Najifah Amin aminn@vcu.edu 

5.​ Triniti Tynes Tynesta@vcu.edu 

6.​ simran nayyar nayyarss@vcu.edu 

7.​ aadya reddy pesara  pesaraa@vcu.edu 

8.​  Connie Pineda pinedac@vcu.edu 

9.​ Kaitlyn Hyderkhan hyderkhanke@vcu.edu 

10.​Zaynab Ali  aliza3@vcu.edu 

mailto:abdulhadim@vcu.edu
mailto:aliza3@vcu.edu


 

 

 

11.​ Kinza Yasar yasark@vcu.edu 

12.​ Ellie Ensminger  ensmingere@vcu.edu  

13.​ Benyamin Mahabad mahabadb@vcu.edu 

14.​ Crystal Kim​  kimcy24@vcu.edu 

15.​ Humayra Chhipa chhipah@vcu.edu 

16.​   

17.​   

18.​ Ethan Do doe3@vcu.edu 

19.​   

20.​Jackie Espina espinacampoj@vcu.edu 

mailto:ensmingere@vcu.edu

